TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AEN D11

General and Economic Entomology

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICKT

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A

SRIDHAR R
VENUGOPALA
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure : 30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

94
91
94
97
97
94
94
91
91
94
91
91
97
94
94
97
91
97
100
97

P.Att
9>

88
88
94
100
100
88
88
94
82
88
88
88
100
94
94
94
100
94
100
94

MS
(20)

20.00
20.00
18.50
19.50
18.50
19.50
14.50
16.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
19.50
14.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
19.50
20.00

FT
(40)

32.00
27.00
25.50
31.50
32.00
26.00
21.50
9.50
31.00
32.50
27.50
30.00
28.50
25.00
26.50
31.00
12.00
20.00
29.00
28.00

Total
(60)

52.00
47.00
44.00
51.00
50.50
45.50
36.00
25.50
50.00
51.50
46.50
49.00
48.50
44.50
40.50
50.00
31.50
38.50
48.50
48.00

FP
(40)

37.50
38.75
29.00
33.50
34.25
34.25
25.75
25.25
31.25
36.25
20.25
28.00
34.75
30.75
25.25
25.25
29.00
33.25
36.00
37.50

Credit Hours

2+1

Total
Marks
(100)

89.50
85.75
73.00
84.50
84.75
79.75
61.75
50.75
81.25
87.75
66.75
77.00
83.25
75.25
65.75
75.25
60.50
71.75
84.50
85.50

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 t0 8.99: 9, 7.00 to 7.99: 6, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 1, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.76

Cumulative: Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 to 8.99: 9. 7.00 to 7.99: 6, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 1, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.76
Total Appeared : 20, Pass % :95.00%

Prepared By

Year of Admission : 2022
Semester: Il

Grade
Points

8.95
8.58
7.30
8.45
8.48
7.98
6.18
F -
8.13
8.78
6.68
7.70
8.33
7.53
6.58
7.53
6.05
7.18
8.45
8.55

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AGRD13

Agronomy of Field Crops - 1

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICK T

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A

SRIDHAR R
VENUGOPAL A
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure : 30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

100
100
94
100
100
100
88
94
82
100
88
94
100
100
94
94
88
82
100
94

P.Att
(%)

94
88
94
100
94
94
94
94
88
88
88
82
100
82
88
94
94
88
100
94

MS
(20)

20.00
20.00
17.00
19.00
16.50
19.50
12.50
18.50
19.50
19.00
17.00
18.00
20.00
19.50
14.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

FT
(40)

30.00
33.00
18.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
19.50
15.50
25.00
35.00
16.00
24.50
38.00
29.00
23.00
21.00
22.00
24.00
33.50
36.50

Total
(60)

50.00
53.00
35.00
49.00
46.50
45.50
32.00
34.00
44.50
54.00
33.00
42.50
58.00
48.50
37.50
39.50
40.00
42.00
49.00
56.50

FP
(40)

37.50
36.00
32.50
33.00
38.50
35.00
32.00
36.00
37.00
35.50
34.00
35.00
38.00
34.00
31.50
34.50
36.50
35.00
36.00
37.50

Credit Hours

1+1

Total
Marks
(100)

87.50
89.00
67.50
82.00
85.00
80.50
64.00
70.00
81.50
89.50
67.00
77.50
96.00
82.50
69.00
74.00
76.50
77.00
85.00
94.00

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 2. 8.00 t0 8.99: 9, 7.00 to 7,99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.97

ICumulative : Point>=9.00: 2, 8.00 to 8.99: 9, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.97

ITotal Appeared : 20, Pass %: 100.00%

Prepared By

Year of Admission: 2022
Semester: Il

Grade
Points

8.75
8.90
6.75
8.20
8.50
8.05
6.40
7.00
8.15
8.95
6.70
7.75
9.60
8.25
6.90
7.40
7.65
7.70
8.50
9.40

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

ENS D11

Energy and Environment

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICK T

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A
SRIDHARR
VENUGOPAL A
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure :30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

100
82
88
94
94
88
94
88
82
94
94
82
94
88
88
88
94
88
100
94

P.Att
(%)

100
82
88
94
94
88
94
88
82
94
94
82
94
88
88
88
94
88
100
94

MS
(20)

18.00
18.50
16.00
18.50
17.00
17.50
15.00
16.00
19.00
17.50
17.00
15.00
18.50
15.50
15.00
17.50
18.00
17.50
18.50
17.50

FT
(40)

32.00
35.00
35.50
31.00
39.50
27.00
11.00
28.00
20.00
32.50
10.00
25.00
35.50
36.50
32.50
27.50
24.50
31.00
35.00
34.00

Total
(60)

50.00
53.50
51.50
49.50
56.50
44.50
26.00
44.00
39.00
50.00
27.00
40.00
54.00
52.00
47.50
45.00
42.50
48.50
53.50
51.50

FP
(40)

38.00
40.00
31.00
37.00
39.50
37.50
31.50
34.50
34.50
36.50
31.50
31.50
39.50
36.50
31.50
31.50
39.00
39.00
38.50
40.00

Credit Hours

1+1

Year of Admission : 2022
Semester: li

Total Grade
Marks Points
(100)

88.00 8.80
93.50 9.35
82.50 8.25
86.50 8.65
96.00 9.60
82.00 8.20
57.50 F/
78.50 7.85
73.50 7.35
86.50 8.65
58.50 F/
7150 7.15
93.50 9.35
88.50 8.85
79.00 7.90
76.50 7.65
81.50 8.15
87.50 8.75
92.00 9.20
91.50 9.15

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 5, 8.00 t0 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.49

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 5, 8.00 to 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.49

Total Appeared : 20, Pass % :90.00%

Prepared By

W

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

HORD12

Vegetable and Fruit Culture

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICKT

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A

SRIDHAR R
VENUGOPAL A
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure : 30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

91
88
94
100
100
91
88
94
82
91
82
85
100
88
91
100
97
91
100
94

P.Att
(%)

94
88
94
88
100
94
94
88
88
100
88
94
94
94
88
100
88
88
100
94

MS
(20)

19.00
18.00
17.00
18.50
17.00
18.50
16.50
18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.50
18.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
19.00

FT
(40)

27.50
31.00
11.00
23.00
27.50
29.00
12.00
20.00
26.00
26.50
9.50
12.50
34.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.50
34.00
35.00
32.00

Total
(60)

46.50
49.00
28.00
41.50
44.50
47.50
28.50
38.50
45.00
44.50
27.50
28.50
53.50
48.00
47.00
48.00
49.50
52.50
52.50
51.00

FP
(40)

39.00
38.00
34.00
36.50
37.50
37.00
34.00
34.00
38.00
37.00
34.00
32.50
39.00
35.00
33.50
34.00
38.00
37.50
37.50
39.00

Credit Hours

2+1

Total
Marks

(100)
85.50

87.00
62.00
78.00
82.00
84.50
62.50
72.50
83.00
81.50
61.50
61.00
92.50
83.00
80.50
82.00
87.50
90.00
90.00
90.00

TATtt - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 4, 8.00 to 8.99: 10, 7.00 to 7.99: 2, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 4, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.43

Year of Admission : 2022
Semester: I

Grade
Points

8.55
8.70
FS
7.80
8.20
8.45
FS'
7.25
8.30
8.15
F
F,
9.25
8.30
8.05
8.20
8.75
9.00
9.00
9.00

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 4, 8.00 to 8.99:10, 7.00 to 7.99: 2, 6.00 t0 6.99: 0, F Grade: 4, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.43

Total Appeared : 20, Pass % : 80.00%

Prepared By

N N

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

CampusrSri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

PATD11

Principles of Plant Pathology

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICK T

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A

SRIDHAR R
VENUGOPALA
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure : 30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

100
100
100
100
100
100
94

100
88

100
88

100
100
100
94

100
94

94

100
100

P.Att
(%)

94
94
94
100
100
94
94
94
88
94
82
88
100
94
94
94
100
94
100
94

MS
(20)

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.50
18.50
17.00
20.00
19.50
20.00
18.00
20.00
19.00
17.50
19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
20.00

FT
(40)

32.50
32.00
27.00
33.00
29.50
24.00
20.50
20.50
28.00
36.00
17.50
21.00
36.00
22.50
19.50
21.00
19.50
19.00
36.00
33.50

Total
(60)

52.50
52.00
47.00
53.00
49.50
43.50
39.00
37.50
48.00
55.50
37.50
39.00
56.00
41.50
37.00
40.50
39.00
38.00
55.00
53.50

FP
(40)

39.00
38.50
30.00
37.00
37.50
33.50
28.00
36.50
37.50
38.00
31.50
32.00
38.00
35.50
35.50
34.50
36.00
36.50
38.00
38.50

Credit Hours

1+1

Year of Admission : 2022
Semester: |l

Total Grade
Marks Points
(100)

91.50 9.15
90.50 9.05
77.00 7.70
90.00 9.00
87.00 8.70
77.00 7.70
67.00 6.70
74.00 7.40
85.50 8.55
93.50 9.35
69.00 6.90
71.00 7.10
94.00 9.40
77.00 7.70
72.50 7.25
75.00 7.50
75.00 7.50
74.50 7.45
93.00 9.30
92.00 9.20

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance. MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F-FailA-A bsent

Point>=9.00: 7, 8.00 t0 8.99: 2, 7,00 to 7.99: 9, 6.00 to 6.99: 2, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.13

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 7, 8.00 t0 8.99: 2, 7.00 to 7.99: 9, 6.00 t0 6.99: 2, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.13

Total Appeared : 20, Pass % :

Prepared By

100.00%

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development

Course Code Course Title Credit Hours

PED D11 Physical Education 0+1

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture Year of Admission : 2022

Date of Start: 12-07-2023 Date of Closure : 30-11-2023 Semester: Il
ID No. Name of the Student P.Att FP Total Grade
(%) (100) Marks  Points
(100)
2022704001 ARUNS 88 78.00 78.00 7.80
2022704002 BHARANIDHARAN. V 82 89.00 89.00 8.90
2022704003 CHANDRAPRAKASHS 88 70.00 70.00 7.00
2022704004 DEVA PRASATH B 88 90.00 90.00 9.00
2022704005 DINESH R 94 90.00 90.00 9.00
2022704006 HARIHARAN V 88 90.00 90.00 9.00
2022704007 JAYASURYA M S 88 70.00 70.00 7.00
2022704008 KUMADHEESHWARAN M 82 72.00 72.00 7.20
2022704010 MANIKANDAN S 82 90.00 90.00 9.00
2022704011 PERIYADURAI S 88 86.00 86.00 8.60
2022704012 RAGULR 82 82.00 82.00 8.20
2022704013 RAGULPRASANNA B 82 82.00 82.00 8.20
2022704014 RITHICKT * 94 84.00 84.00 8.40
2022704015 ROHITH V 88 88.00 88.00 8.80
2022704016 SAKTHIKUMAR S 88 87.00 87.00 8.70
2022704017 SANJAY M 88 96.00 96.00 9.60
2022704019 SATHISH A 88 94.00 94.00 9.40
2022704020 SRIDHAR R 88 98.00 98.00 9.80
2022704021 VENUGOPALA 100 97.00 97.00 9.70
2022704022 V1DHYASAKAR YV 94 92.00 92.00 9.20

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 9, 8.00 t0 8.99: 7, 7.00 to 7.99: 4, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.62

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 9, 8.00 to 8.99: 7, 7.00 to 7.99: 4, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.62
Total Appeared : 20, Pass % : 100.00%

Prepared By CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

SAC D12

Soil Nutrient Management

Deqree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023

ID No.

2022704001
2022704002
2022704003
2022704004
2022704005
2022704006
2022704007
2022704008
2022704010
2022704011
2022704012
2022704013
2022704014
2022704015
2022704016
2022704017
2022704019
2022704020
2022704021
2022704022

Name of the Student

ARUNS
BHARANIDHARAN. V
CHANDRAPRAKASH S
DEVA PRASATH B
DINESH R
HARIHARAN V
JAYASURYA M S
KUMADHEESHWARAN M
MANIKANDAN S
PERIYADURAI S
RAGULR
RAGULPRASANNA B
RITHICKT

ROHITH V
SAKTHIKUMAR S
SANJAY M

SATHISH A

SRIDHAR R
VENUGOPAL A
VIDHYASAKAR V

Date of Closure : 30-11-2023

T.Att
(%)

88
88
94
94
100
88
88
94
88
94
88
94
94
88
81
100
94
88
88
81

P.Att
(%)

94
88
81
94
88
88
88
88
81
88
81
81
94
81
81
94
94
88
94
88

MS
(20)

17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
16.50
15.50
18.50
17.50
18.50
17.50
18.50
16.50
17.50
18.50
16.50
17.00
18.00

FT
(40)

31.00
32.00
29.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
18.00
14.00
15.00
37.00
16.50
18.50
37.50
30.00
17.50
11.00
11.50
25.00
30.00
31.00

Total
(60)

48.50
49.50
46.50
51.50
54.50
56.50
33.50
30.50
30.50
55.50
34.00
37.00
55.00
48.50
34.00
28.50

FP
(40)

35.00
31.50
29.50
31.50
32.50
30.00
28.00
28.00
31.50
32.50
30.50
30.00
34.50
28.00
28.00
28.50

30.00" 30.00

41.50
47.00
49.00

31.50
31.50
36.50

Credit Hours

1+1

Total
Marks
(100)

83.50
81.00
76.00
83.00
87.00
86.50
61.50
58.50
62.00
88.00
64.50
67.00
89.50
76.50
62.00
57.00
60.00
73.00
78.50
85.50

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 to 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 4, 6.00 to 6.99: 6, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.58

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 to 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 4, 6.00 to 6.99: 6, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.58
Total Appeared : 20, Pass % :90.00%

Year of Admission : 2022
Semester: I

Grade
Points

8.35
8.10
7.60
8.30
8.70
8.65
6.15

F/
6.20
8.80
6.45
6.70
8.95
7.65
6.20

F/
6.00*
7.30
7.85
8.55

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development

Course Code Course Title

STH D11

Seed Production Techniques in Field Crops

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 12-07-2023 Date of Closure : 30-11-2023 Semester: I
ID No. Name of the Student T.Att PAtt MS FT Total FP Total Grade
(%) (%) (20) (40) (60) (40) Marks Points
(200)
2022704001 ARUNS 93 94 1850 30.00 48.50 35.00 83.50 8.35
2022704002 BHARANIDHARAN. V 87 88 17.50 27.50 45.00 36.00 81.00 8.10
2022704003 CHANDRAPRAKASH S 80 94 16.50 20.00 36.50 32.00 68.50 6.85
2022704004 DEVA PRASATH B 93 100 16.50 28.50 45.00 38.00 83.00 8.30
2022704005 DINESH R 87 100 15.50 24.50 40.00 34.00 74.00 7.40
2022704006 HARIHARAN V 87 88 16.00 30.00 46.00 33.00 79.00 7.90
2022704007 JAYASURYA M S 87 88 15.00 22.00 37.00 30.25 67.25 6.73
2022704008 KUMADHEESHWARAN M 87 94 16.00 9.00 25.00 31.50 56.50 F
2022704010 MANIKANDAN S 80 88 18,50 25.50 44.00 31.00 75.00 7.50
2022704011 PERIYADURAI S 93 94 17.00 29.00 46.00 35.00 81.00 8.10
2022704012 RAGULR 87 81 1750 5.00 22.50 31.50 54.00 FS
2022704013 RAGULPRASANNA B 80 88 15.00 16.50 31.50 30.50 62.00 6.20
2022704014 RITHICKT 93 94 19.00 30.50 49.50 38.00 87.50 8.75
2022704015 ROHITH V 80 94 16.00 12.50 28.50 32.00 60.50 F
2022704016 SAKTHIKUMAR S 80 94  16.00 10.50 26.50 29.00 55.50 F /'
2022704017 SANJAY M 100 100 16.00 16.00 32.00 30.50 62.50 6.25
2022704019 SATHISH A 93 94 17.50 21.00 38.50 31.50 70.00 7.00
2022704020 SRJDHAR R 80 94 16.50 23.00 39.50 30.50 70.00 7.00
2022704021 VENUGOPAL A 93 94 16.50 34.50 51.00 36.00 87.00 8.70
2022704022 VIDHYASAKAR YV 87 94 1750 32.00 49.50 35.00 84.50 8.45

Credit Hours

1+1

Year of Admission : 2022

T.Att - Theory Attendance. P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 t0 8.99: 7, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 4, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.6

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00to 8.99: 7, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 t0 6.99:4, F Grade: 4, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.6
Total Appeared : 20, Pass % :80.00%
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